DTS Display Manual Rev H  ©Measurlogic Inc.
ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
The DTS Display Configurable Message
Centre from Measurlogic provides the
user with a powerful graphical man-
machine interface to the DTS range of
electrical measurement devices. The
large, backlit  LCD display is designed

DTS Display Manual Rev H.  ©Measurlogic Inc.
ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
Ordering Information
DTS Display (DTS 300 Version)
D -  -   -
Model Type
D: DTS Display
Communications Port
1: RS 232
Communications Protocol
01: DTS Talk
Auxiliary Power Supply
1: 90 – 265 Vac/dc
2: 18 – 72 Vdc
DTS Display (DTS 305 Version)
D - 0 1 -  -
Model Type
2: DTS 305 version
Auxiliary Power Supply
0: Self powered from DTS 305
2: 90 – 265 Vac/dc
3: 9 – 36 Vdc
4: 18 – 72 Vdc
Portability
P: Portable version with 7ft cable
Contact Details
 MEASURLOGIC INC.
10235 S. Progress Way, Unit 1
Parker, CO 80134, USA.
TEL: +1 (303) 805 5252        FAX: +1 (425) 799 4780
e-mail:       info@measurlogic.com
website:     www.measurlogic.com